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Lingue
DE,FR,EN,IT

Presentazioni

dal 2013
1996-2013

1994-1995

1993-1994
1992-1993
1992

1991

1990

Formazione

Doctor for general internal medicine, Xundheitszentrum Escholzmatt

Doctor for general internal medicine, family practice Dr P. Estermann,
Schoétz

Assistant doctor in gynaecology/obstetrics, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital,
Wolhusen

Assistant doctor in medicine, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, Lucerne
Assistant doctor in medicine, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, Wolhusen
Practice assistant, Dr M. Kamber, Klosters

Assistant doctor in surgery, Stans Cantonal Hospital

Assistant doctor in gynaecology/obstetrics, Stans Cantonal Hospital

2010-2012 Training in manual medicine

1983-1989 Studied human medicine, state examination 1989 in Zurich
Appartenenze

e SGAIM

e SAMM

e SMGP

Accreditamento

Xundheitszentrum Escholzmatt

Specialita

Medicina generale

Medicina interna

Contatto
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/aerztezentren/xundheitszentrum/zentren/escholzmatt
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-generale
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-interna

Xundheitszentrum Escholzmatt
Bahnhofstrasse 11
6182 Escholzmatt

T 041487 72 82
escholzmatt@swissmedical.net
xundheitszentrum.ch

Scaricare vCard
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